Isaiah 39

English Word # # of # of Numeric
Vs Translation Isaiah Hebrew letters words value
1 at [that] time 9754 nua 3 472
1 9755 NINN 4 17
1 9756 n7v 3 338
1 Merodach 9757 11N 4 264
1 Baladan 9758 [TN72 5 87
1 son 9759 2 2 52
1 [of] Baladan 9760 [TN72 5 87
1 king 9761 7N 3 90
1 [of] Babylon 9762 yan! 3 34
1 [sent] scrolls 9763 DMao 5 390
1 and a gift 9764 nnni 5 109
1 to 9765 N 2 31
1 Hezekiah 9766 NN 6 136
1 and he had heard 9767 ynwi 5 426
1 that 9768 a] 2 30
1 he had been sick 9769 n7n 3 43
1 and he had recovered 9770 TN 5 131
65 17 2737
2 and [Hezekiah] rejoiced 9771 nnw! 5 364
2 over them 9772 DNy 5 155
2 9773 NN 6 136
2 and he showed them 9774 oxNl 5 257
2 9775 NN 2 401
2 [the] house 9776 nna 3 412
2 [of treasure] 9777 nnia 4 475
2 9778 NN 2 401
2 the silver 9779 Qo0INn 4 165
2 and 9780 NI 3 407
2 the gold 9781 anm 4 19
2 and 9782 NI 3 407
2 the spices 9783 D'Nwan 6 397
2 and 9784 NI 3 407
2 the [good] oil 9785 nwn 4 395
2 9786 aIbn 4 22
2 and 9787 NN 3 407
2 all 9788 92 2 50
2 9789 nna 3 412
2 his [armory] 9790 192 4 66
2 and 9791 NN 3 407
2 all 9792 92 2 50
2 that 9793 TWN 3 501
2 was found 9794 NXN) 4 181
2 in his treasuries 9795 I'MIX¥N] 7 709
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not
was
a thing
that
[Hezekiah] not
showed them

in his house
andin all
his dominion

and came
Isaiah
the prophet
to
King
Hezekiah
and he said
to him
what
said
[these] men

and from where
did they come
to you
and said
Hezekiah
from a land
far away
they came
to me
from Babylon

and he said
what
have they seen
in your house
and said
Hezekiah

all
that [is]
in my house
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4 they have seen 9838 IX 3 207
4 not 9839 N7 2 31
4 was 9840 nmn 3 20
4 a thing 9841 ghy 3 206
4 that 9842 IWN 3 501
4 not 9843 N7 2 31
4 | showed them 9844 D'N'NIN 7 666
4 among my treasures 9845 MXIN] 7 709
68 18 5083
5 and said 9846 N 5 257
5 Isaiah 9847 N 6 401
5 to 9848 N 2 31
5 Hezekiah 9849 NN 6 136
5 hear 9850 unv 3 410
5 a word 9851 a7 3 206
5 [of] the LORD 9852 nine 4 26
5 [of] hosts 9853 NINQY 5 499
34 8 1966
6 see 9854 nin 3 60
6 days 9855 on 4 100
6 come 9856 D'N2 4 53
6 and will be carried 9857 Nw2l 4 357
6 all 9858 92 2 50
6 that [is] 9859 TWN 3 501
6 in your house 9860 nna 5 434
6 and that which 9861 TWNI 4 507
6 [was] stored up 9862 NXN 4 297
6 [by] your fathers 9863 TNAN 5 433
6 until 9864 TV 2 74
6 [this] day 9865 DImn 4 61
6 9866 Nt 3 17
6 [to] Babylon 9867 yanl 3 34
6 not 9868 N7 2 31
6 [will be left] 9869 ani 4 616
6 a thing 9870 ghy) 3 206
6 said 9871 NN 3 241
6 the LORD 9872 nine 4 26
66 19 4098
7 and some of your sons 9873 12Nl 6 128
7 who 9874 TWN 3 501
7 will come forth 9875 INX! 4 107
7 from you 9876 nn 3 100
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whom
you will beget
they will take
and they will become
eunuchs

in a palace

[of the] king

[of] Babylon

and said
Hezekiah
to
Isaiah
good
[is the] word
[of] the LORD
that
you have spoken
and he said
because
will be
peace
and truth
in my days

Totals chapter 39

Total chapters 1-39
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9877 IWN
9878 TN
9879 Inp
9880 "l
9881 D'DN0
9882 yalhphl
9883 1n
9884 yan]
9885 NN
9886 NN
9887 X
9888 e
9889 allb}
9890 a7
9891 nimne
9892 IWN
9893 naT
9894 MK
9895 a}
9896 nmn
9897 DI7w
9898 NNNI
9899 mna
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257
136
31
401
17
206
26
501
606
257
30
30
376
447
62

15 3383

568

146 32991

38832

9899 2435691
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